
Menominee Tribal School Boys’ Basketball Schedule
Date			   Opponent				    Grade				    Time		  Bus	

Tue. Nov. 22           	 MTS at KPS                     		  4-5                            		    4 :15 pm    	  3:15
Tue. Nov. 29           	 Gresham at MTS             		  5-6-7-8                      		   4 pm		
Thur. Dec 1              	  KPS at MTS                      		  4-5                              		  4 pm (Family Night for 4-5)
Fri., Dec 2			  Round Robin tourney at MTS 3:45 p.m. (Gresham, MTS, Bonduel for Grade 7&8)
Tue. Dec 6                 	 MTS at KPS                      		  4-5                              		  4:15 pm      	 3:15
Wed. Dec 7               	 Picture day for basketball!		
Thur. Dec 8              	  MIMS at MTS                   		  6-7-8                           		  4 pm
Sat. Dec 10		  Grade 7/8 team at Bonduel Tournament (Times TBA) 
Tue. Dec. 13             	  All Saints at MTS              		  5-6-7 (some 4th)       		 4 pm           	 2:45
Thur. Dec. 15             	MTS at Gresham             		   5-6-7-8                     		   4 pm           	 2:45
Sat. Dec. 17                	At Bowler Tourney           		  7 and 8                      		  TBA             	 TBA 
Mon. Dec. 19		  MTS at Bowler			   4/5/6/7/8(3 games) 			  3:45 p.m. 		 2:45

*Coaches are Sniller Grignon for Grades 6-7-8 and Teri Wynos for Grades 4 and 5
*Any questions, please contact Mr. Clark – Athletic Director at mclark@mitw.org      
*Family members must sign students out at all away games off the Reservation.  For games on the 
Reservation families are responsible for taking their child home.
*Drop offs will be at KPS, Middle Village, and in Neopit after games off the Reservation.  Players 
should bring a cell phone with them.  


